
                                                7 
. <

NEW DELHI   |    TUESDAY, 16 MARCH 2021 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
JAL SHAKTI (PHE) DEPARTMENT, DIVISION PULWAMA

email : xenphepulwama@gmail.com

Notice Inviting e-Tender

E-NIT S. No. 134/PHEP/Fresh of 2020-21

For and on behalf of the Lt. Governor UT of J&K e-tenders (Two cover System) on Item Rate Basis including the maintenance cost for a period of Three
Years which includes 12 months of DLP are invited from Reputed and resourceful contractors/ Firms/Companies/Joint Venture of repute in PWD or Equivalent
in CPWD/ Railways and other state Governments for the following works, which should be uploaded on the Procurement web portal http://jktenders.gov.infor
the subjected work(s) referred below to be received by the Executive Engineer Jal Shakti (PHE) Department, Division Pulwama and as per the details
mentioned in this e-tender notification and to whom all the terms and conditions of detailed e-NIT /Tender Documents/ PWD Form No:- 25 double are
accepted.
The cost of tender documents (Non-refundable/Non-Transferable) should be in the shape of e-Challan or Treasury Challan/Receipt in favour Executive
Engineer Jal Shakti (PHE) Department, Division Pulwama.
S. Name of Work Estimated Cost of Time of Class of Accord of AA

No Cost TD completion Contract

(₹ in lacs) (in ₹)

1 Retrofitting of Water Supply Scheme Puchhal by way of 71.33 1600 (6) Months AAY SE/Hyd/Spn/6

Providing & layingof GI pipes, construction chain link of 01/2020-21

fencing, providing RCC jacketing/ RCC doom to existing Dated. 27-01-

SR including dismantling of old wooden / CGI truss etc and 202

Supply Installation, Testing & Commissioning of electrical &

mechanical works including installation of 220 No. FHTC's

for Puchhal including maintenance for a period of three

years which includes DLP of 12 months.(JJM).

2 Retrofitting of Water Supply Scheme Kulpora Sheikhpora 31.21 1100 (2) Month A&B SE/Hyd/Spn/62

by way of Providing & laying of GI pipes, construction chain of 01/2020-21

link fencing, repairs to toilet blocks including other allied Dated. 27-01-

works and Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning 2021

of electrical & mechanical works including installation of 40

No. FHTC's for Kulpora Sheikhpora including maintenance

for a period of three years which includes DLP of 12 months.

(JJM).

3 Retrofitting of Water Supply Scheme Kawni Lonepora by 17.92 800 30 days B & C SE/Hyd/Spn/66

way of Providing & laying of GI pipes, construction of head of 01/2020-21

works,repairs to existing pump operators quarter etc and Dated. 27-01-

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of electrical & 2021

mechanical works including installation of 24 No. FHTC's

for Kawni Lonepora including maintenance for a period of

three years which includes DLP of 12 months.(JJM).

4 Retrofitting of Water Supply Scheme Sundergund by way of 12.75 600 30 days B, C & D SE/Hyd/Spn/75

Providing & laying of GI pipes, including renovation of of 01/2020-21

damaged pump operator quarter, improvements to spring Dated. 27-01-

etc including installation of 23 No. FHTC's for Sundergund 2021

including maintenance for a period of three years which

includes DLP of 12 months.(JJM).

5 Retrofitting of Water Supply Scheme Reshipora Dogripora 28.05 1100 (3) Months A & B SE/Hyd/Spn/65

by way of Providing & laying of GI pipes, construction of of 01/2020-21

bathroom, laying of filter media, levelling and dressing and Dated. 27-01-

Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of electrical 2021

and mechanical components etc including installation of 122

No. FHTC's for Reshipora Dogripora including

maintenance for a period of three years which includes

DLP of 12 months.(JJM).

6 Retrofitting of Water Supply Scheme Mehrud Utterpora by 17.6 800 (2) Months B & C SE/Hyd/Spn/73

way of Providing & laying of GI pipes, CGI roofing to pump of 01/2020-21

operator quarter, improvements to bathroom including Dated. 27-01-

installation of 128 No. FHTC's for Mehrud Utterpora 2021

including maintenance for a period of three years which

includes DLP of 12 months.(JJM).

Position of Funds: - Available;

Major Head of Account: Jal Jeevan Mission (JJM)

Status of Technical Sanction: Vide No. PHEDB/12260-72 Dtd. 03-10-2020, No. PHEDB/22464-71 Dtd.

19-01-2021 & No. PHEDB/22472 Dated:- 19-01-2021

The Bidding documents consisting of eligibility criteria, specification, drawings, bill of quantities (B.O.Q) set of terms & conditions

of contract and other details can be seen/ downloaded from the e-procurement Portal “http://jktenders.gov.in”as per schedule of

dates given below: -

S. No. Description Date Time

DD MM YYYY

1 Publishing date of NI 15 03 2021 1600 Hrs

2 Download start date 15 03 2021 1600 Hrs

3 Bid submission start date 15 03 2021 1600 Hrs

4 Bid submission end date 05 04 2021 1600 Hrs

5 Bid opening date (Technical Cover) 07 04 2021 1000 Hrs.

For and on behalf of the Lt. Governor UT of Jammu & Kashmir

Sd/-

Executive Engineer, (JSD) PHE Div, Pulwama,

No: -PHEP/ 7256-68 Dated:- 15-03-2021
No:DIPK-15072/20

DHANI SERVICES LIMITED 

(Formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)
(CIN: L74999DL1995PLC069631)

Registered Office: M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001, 

Email: support@dhani.com, Tel: +91 124 6681199, Fax: +91 124 6681240, 

 Website: www.dhani.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Dhani Services Limited (“the Company”) has, on 

March 15, 2021, completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice dated March 6, 

2021 to its members, under Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with 

Rule 22 of Chapter VII of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 

2014, for seeking the consent of the members by way of Special Resolutions for the 

business set out in the said notice, to be transacted by postal ballot  through voting 

by electronic means.

In compliance with MCA Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, Circular No. 

17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, Circular No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, Circular 

No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020 and Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 

31, 2020, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (“MCA”) and in conformity

with the applicable regulatory requirements, the said Postal Ballot Notice is being 

sent only through electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are 

registered with their depository participants (in case of shares held in demat form) or 

with the Company’s Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) (in case of shares held 

in physical form), as on March 12, 2021 (cut-off date).

In case a member desires to exercise vote by using e-voting as stipulated under 

Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 20 of the Companies 

(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is 

providing e-voting platform for the above through KFin Technologies Private Limited 

(“KFINTECH”). The procedure for e-voting is available on the e-voting website:

https://evoting.kfintech.com.

Notice is further given that the e-voting will commence on Wednesday, 17

March, 2021 at 10.00 a.m. onwards and will continue till 5.00 p.m. on Thursday,

15 April, 2021. The e-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m. on Thursday, 

15 April, 2021.

The cut-off date for the purpose of e-voting has been fixed as Friday, March 12,

2021. A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or register of 

beneficial owners maintained by depositories as on cut-off date shall be entitled to

avail the facility of e-voting.

The voting rights of the members shall be in proportion to the paid-up value of their 

shares in the equity capital of the Company as on the said cut off date.

Members holding shares in physical form or those who have not registered their 

e-mail ID with Company or RTA can cast their vote through e-voting by registering 

their e-mail ID and applying to the Company or Kfintech. Detailed instructions are

provided in the Notice. Those shareholders whose e-mail ID is not registered, can 

register their e-mail ID with Kfintech or RTA by sending e-mail at evoting@kfintech.

com or compliances@skylinerta.com, info@skylinerta.com by providing their name 

registered as per the records of the Company, address, e-mail ID, PAN, DP ID/Client 

ID or Folio Number and number of shares held by them.

Postal Ballot Notice along with Explanatory Statement including e-voting instructions 

can be downloaded from the ‘Investors’ section’ on Company’s website: www.dhani.

com or may apply to the Company or RTA and obtain duplicate thereof.

Notice is also available on www.dhani.com, https://evoting.kfintech.com, www.

bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The Results shall be declared along with the Scrutinizers’ Report latest by 7:00 p.m. 

on Friday, April 16, 2021 at the Registered Office of the Company and shall also be

placed on the Company’s website www.dhani.com and on the website of KFINTECH

i.e. https://evoting.kfintech.com and shall be communicated to the Stock Exchanges

where the Company’s shares are listed.

In case of any queries / grievance connected with electronic voting, you may refer 

to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user 

manual for Shareholders available at the Downloads sections of https://evoting.

kfintech.com. or contact Mr. SV Raju, Dy. General Manager, KFin Technologies

Private Limited at Selenium Building, Tower B, Plot No.31-32, Financial District, 

Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad – 500 032, Tel no. +91 40

67162222, and e-mail ID: evoting@kfintech.com. or Mr. Lalit Sharma, Company

Secretary of the Company, Indiabulls House, Plot No. 448-451, 6th Floor, Udyog

Vihar, Phase-5, Gurugram-122016, at lalit.s6@dhani.com or at Telephone No. +91

124 6681240.

 By Order of the Board

For Dhani Services Limited

Sd/

Lalit Sharma

Company Secretary
Place: New Delhi

Date: March 15, 2021   

Bharat Nirman through Rural Roads
Chief Engineer (Shimla Zone) HPPWD Nirman Bhawan Nigam Vihar, Shimla H.P., 171002

BHARAT NIRMAN
UNDER PRADHAN MANTRI GRAM SADAK YOJANA (PMGSY)

e-Procurement Notice
The Government of India has received a loan/ credit number “Ln 7995-IN/Cr.4848-IN/Cr.4849-IN” from the International Bank for
Reconstruction and Development/ International Development Association towards the cost of Rural Roads Project (Pradhan Mantri
Gram Sadak Yojana) RRP-II Trench-I and intends to apply a part of the funds to cover eligible payments under the contracts for
construction of works as detailed in the Table below. Bidding is open to all bidders from eligible source countries as defined in the bidding
document.

Sr. Name of Distt. Package Name of work Period of Estimated cost Bid Security Cost
No. No. No. construc- Construction Maintenance of form

tion in Days part Rs. epart Rs

1 Kullu HP-06-09 C/O Balance work of link road 365 86,67,780 27,15,922 2,28,000 5000
from Ranabag to Karshaigad Km
0/0 to 14/510(SH: Balance work of
M/T, side drain and maintenance
for five years after completion).

The Superintending Engineer 11th Circle HPPWD Rampur Distt Shimla on behalf of Governor Himachal Pradesh invites the item rate
bids in electronic tendering system for construction of roads under Pradhan Mantri Gram Sadak Yojana in the district of Kullu one
number of package with estimated cost totaling to Rs.113.84 lacs including their maintenance for five years from the eligible contractors
registered with HPPWD/ CPWD/P&T, Railways/ other State Govt./ Central Govt. agencies. On-registered bidders may submit bids;
however, the successful bidders must get registered in appropriate class with appropriate authorities before signing the contract.

Date of release of Invitation for Bids through e-procurement:
15th March 2021.

Availability of Bid Documents and mode of submissions: The bid document is available online and should be submitted online in
www.pmgsytenders.gov.in. The bidder would be required to register in the web-site which is free of cost. For submission of the bids,
the bidder would be to have Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from one of the authorized Certifying Authorities.

The technical bid shall be opened in the office of Superintending Engineer, 11th Circle, HPPWD, Rampur Bushahr on 08.04.2021.
The bidders are required to submit (a) original demand draft towards the cost of bid document and (b) original bid security in approved
form and ( c) original affidavit regarding correctness of information furnished with bid document as per provisions of Clause 4.4 B (ii)
of ITB with Concerned Executive Engineer, HPPWD, on a date not later than two working days after the opening of technical qualification
part of the Bid, either by registered post or by hand, failing which the technical bids shall be declared non-responsive.

Last Date/ Time for receipt of bids through e-procurement: Date 07th April 2021 upto 1100 Hours and will be opened on 08th April
2021 at 1130 hours.
The Financial bids shall be opened in the office of Chief Engineer (Shimla Zone) HPPWD Shimla (Date and Time will be intimated).

For further details please log on to http://pmgsytenders.gov.in.
Superintending Engineer

11th Circle HPPWD.,
Rampur Bushahr, Distt. Shimla (HP)

Fax: 01782-233167, Tel: 01782-2330446506/2020-2021

Government of Jammu & Kashmir
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER MECHANICAL HOSPITAL AND CENTRAL

HEATING DIVISION SRINAGAR
--------Telefax:- 0194-2496089, Email ID:- xenmhchdk@yahoo.in--------

Gist of e-tender
(Short Term)

NIT No: MHCHD/TS /2020-21/319/e-tendering Dated 13.03.2021
For and on behalf of the Lt. Governor of Jammu and Kashmir UT, e-tenders, valid for 180 days, are invited from the Registered , re-

puted & experienced firms as detailed in the NIT for below mentioned works:

Name of Work Est. Cost Cost of T/Doc. Time of completion AA Accorded TS No.
(Rs. in Lacs (In rupees) Vide No (in Days

1 2 3 4 5 6
Fabrication of Mild steel bed for installation 7.05 500 10 MC/Plan/ Aug/oxygen 95 of
Stabilizer at SMHS Hospital, Srinagar. of Servoplant/1973- 82, 02/2021

Dated: 05-09-2020
The Tender document Consisting of qualifying information, eligibility criteria, specifications, Bill of quantities (B.O.Q), Set of terms and
conditions of contract and other details can be seen/downloaded from the departmental website www.jktenders.gov.in from 13.03.2021
(18.00 hrs).
The bidders shall deposit their bids in electronic format on the above web site from 14.03.2021 (10.00 hrs). to 20.03.2021 (14:00
hrs) in two (02) cover.
The bids uploaded on the website up to due date and time will be opened on 20.03.2021 (16.00 hrs) or any date convenient to the de-
partment in the office of Executive Engineer, MHCHD, Srinagar.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer,

MHCHD, Srinagar
No: MHCHD/TS/11029-3 Date:13-03-2021
DIPK-15046/20

Sd/-
Authorized Officer

INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

APPENDIX IV

[See rule 8 (1)]

POSSESSION NOTICE

(for immovable property)

Whereas,

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the INDIABULLS HOUSING 

FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) under the Securitisation

and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest

Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with

Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice

dated 06.09.2016     calling upon the Borrower(s) MR. GULSHAN CHAWLA

AND MRS. SONIA CHAWLA to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice

being Rs.30,89,026/- (Rupees Thirty Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Twenty Six 

only) against Loan Account No. HLAPNOI00034992    as on 13.08.2016    and 

interest there on within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower (s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given

to the Borrower (s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken

symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of

powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read

with Rule 8 of theSecurity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 10.03.2021

The Borrower (s) in particular and the public in general is hereby

cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be

subject to the charge of INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE 

LIMITED   for an amount of Rs.30,89,026/- (Rupees Thirty Lakhs Eighty Nine 

Thousand Twenty Six only) as on 13.08.2016  and interest thereon.

The Borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of

Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured

assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

PROPERTY NO. 10 NOW KNOWN AS 10-B ADMEASURING 100 SQ. YARDS 

(30’X 30’), PART OF RECT. NO. 6, KILLA NO. 6 & 7, SITUATED IN THE AREA

OF VILLAGE KHUREJI KHAS, IN THE ABADI OF SATNAM PARK, ILAQA

SHAHDARA, DELHI-51 , WHICH IS BOUNDED AS UNDER :-

EAST  : PROPERTY NO. 9

WEST: PROPERTY NO. 11

NORTH : PORTION OF SAID PROPERTY NO. 10

SOUTH : 15 FT. WIDE STREET

Date  : 10.03.2021
Place : DELHI

�� �����	 
	 ������� �����
� ������ 
���� ����� ��� ����� 	�
� ��� 
��� 
� ���� ����
���� ������� ����� �������� ��!������ � ��� 	��� 
	 
��� ��!� ���� ���� "����	
����� 	
� #���
 �
$�� ������ 
� ��� 

����%��
� 
$��� �� �&'�( �����  )
��������( ������� )
��������*  
"�� &������ �
!�� 
	 ��� ��� ��
��� �� �!�
���� 
���� 
� 
���������	�
�������  
� 
� ��	
��  �����������  "�� �
�!���� ��		��� 
�
���� ���� �� �����* 
�� �� � ���� � �
� �� &�!!�� 
	 
�� �
* +,-- �./ 00(10, �. ��� 22 
��� ��!� ���� ���� &���
� &����� "����	
���� 	
� 3������ #�� ������22 
�
$�� �
��� �������4
�� �5� '"*
��!����" �� 0 '��� #���$!��	 ��� �� %�& '�������� � !�� �!(��) ��
16�66�7--� *�� � +��	�
 ,��$��� �� 8�* 0---(�� +�$� � �����" ��
9��� 0: $��4� 	�
� ���� 
	 ;�/� ,!�� � ������ � -�	 �� -+*-1*+-+0

�� ,!�� � ����� � ���	�
 ����� �� 00*-<*+-+0  
�� .�
�	 � 	���!	��� � ��		��� 	��$���� �� 00*-<*+-+0 	�
� 
0-=-- /�  
/� -�	 ���$����� ��!
� 	!�� �� 0+*-<*+-+ 0 	�
� 0-=-- /� 
�� -�	 ���$����� ��	 	!�� �� -+*-1*+-+0 	�
� -+=-- ��  
0� 1!�� 	!�� � ���$����� � 2��
��� �" ��		�
� �� +,*-<*+-+0 �!�
 
1=-- ��
3� ,!�� 4 ��$� � ������ � -�	 '5�����)� �� -+*-1*+-+0 	�
� -<=-- ��  
��"�� �
�!���� ����� !�
���� $�� �� 
����*  
��"�� 
���� ��� ���� �� �������� � �$
 ��!����� �
����*  
/� 3� �
������� ��� �� �
$��
�� 	�
� ��� $��� ��
���������	�
�������* 
��/�� 
���� ����� 5 �
���
�� ����� ����� ���� �� ����
��� � &3� 
	 
������*  
�� ,%.�6��789�.��� 
,!��	 �� �/��/����� 

�	�� #(������� #������

:���
!��� ,������ -;#.�%�

������ �����������	
��������� ��� ���� ������	����	
:��� � #� �%+ �� -;#.�%%���� ����  

,!��	� ����/�����

����� �� !"  # �$!�%  �&��  ' & � '(!���
)�%�*��� +(&,�"(' "-)'�  , �!'�� �'�. �!���
�"(�) '/�! )�*!'��! '(0+(�� .1/� ��	�2�

�0��'!(�! )(! *

������ �� ��� ����� �	
�	��� �
�� ������ 
���  ����� ����� ������ ��	�� ����� ���

����� ��	����
�� � �������� 
� 
��
��� ��� �		����� � ��
�
��� �������
�� �����
�� �� 	��	����
�� � ���� 

�����
�� ���� ������� ���
� ������ !
�� �������
� ���
� �������� ��
� 
�����
���
�� ��� ����
�� � ���� ��� 
"���� �����
��� #����� $%&� '
�
�� ('��)����* �� �+(","������ 
� �
���
��� � ����
 � -����	��. ��� 
/
��
�� ��������� ���	�
�
�� � 0���
�
�� 
������
��� ��
�
�
�
�� ��
���
� ��� ����� � �������� � �&� ��� 
����� ����
�� ��� �� ��!������� ��� �����������	�
����������	���	��1 �� 	�� �������� � ����� �
��� 
����!23

�	 ���� � 	���
��
�� � ��� 23 4534637478
�	�������� ��!�����1"��� ����� ���� 23 8434637478 ��� 9244 �+ �� 7434637478 �	�� :244 �+
�	��� /
� +���
�� 23 8634637478 �� 88264 #+ 
� ��� �
�� � '�
� ���
���� �+(",$);���#* )����
�	/
� "���
��
�� "���� ���� 23 8934637478 ��� 84244 #+
�	/
� "���
��
�� ����
�� ���� 23 7434637478 �	�� 4:244 �+
�	���� ��� �
�� � /
� �	��
�� $�����
���* 23 7734637478 �� 88264 #+
�	���� ��� �
�� � /
� �	��
�� $�
����
��* 23 �� �� ���

�� ���� �����
��� �������
��
/
� 	������
�� ���� 23 ��. 844413 $��	��� &�� �������� ����* <��3��������� 
� ��� ���	� � ������ ���� 

� ����� � '�
� ���
���� �+(",)����� 	������ �� )����.
��	 ��!�"#���$$��$
�%��� ��	$�	�$��

&��# '(�	 )%�*��� +,��%��-
.��/ (����� !)0&1 "233�4 "%

,


����	�	� �� �	��	 ��������� �� ��� �	� ������

����� 	�� �!"!#$�%�$&�' �() 	�� �!"!#$�%"**+ �#,(-./ 0�1,2345(,,672,(-.�0�,
5��� �����%���� �/ (6������� �/ ������ /��

�/ �!3 .���,7���� 4��8�
(
�%�7
��

��� 	�� �89��9�
��9� �: $�$!#$$ �(;�</ �"#�*#$�$!

�0��<6.� �: �(;�3



Oeveer meefJe&mespe efueefceìs[
(henues Fbef[³eeyegume Jesv®eme& efueefceìs[ mes peeveer peeleer Leer)

(CIN: L74999DL1995PLC069631)

hebpeerke=Àle keÀe³ee&ue³e: Sce-62 SJeb 63, henueer cebefpeue, keÀvee@ì huesme, veF& efouueer - 110001 

F&- cesue: support@dhani.com, otjYee<e: +91 124 6681199, 

HewÀkeÌme : +91 124 6681240, JesyemeeF&ì: www.dhani.com

[ekeÀ celehe$e meg®evee
SleodÜeje metef®ele efkeÀ³ee peelee nw efkeÀ  6 cee®e& 2021,  keÀer met®evee he$e ceW efueefKele efJeMes<e he´mleeefJele J³eeheej kesÀ 

efueS meom³eeW keÀer menceefle he´ehle keÀjves nsleg pees efkeÀ F&ueskeÌì^esefvekeÀ ceeO³ece mes celeoeve Üeje [ekeÀcelehe$e mes efve<heeefole 

efkeÀ³ee peelee nw, Oeveer meefJe&mespe efueefceìs[ (kebÀheveer) ves kebÀheveer DeefOeefve³ece 2013 keÀer Oeeje 110 SJeb kebÀheveer (he´yebOeve 

SJeb he´Meemeve) efve³ece 2014 kesÀ DeO³ee³e VII kesÀ efve³ece veb.22 kesÀ Devegmeej hee$e meom³eeW keÀes met®evee keÀe he´s<eCe 15 

cee®e&  2021 keÀes hetCe& keÀj efo³ee nw I
efoveebkeÀ 8 Dehe´wue 2020 ScemeerS heefjhe$e veb.14/2020, efoveebkeÀ 13 Dehe´wue 2020 heefjhe$e veb.17/2020, efoveebkeÀ 

15 pegve 2020 heefjhe$e veb.22/2020, efoveebkeÀ 28 efmelebyej 2020 heefjhe$e veb.33/2020, efoveebkeÀ 31 efomebyej 

2020 heefjhe$e veb.39/2020, pees efceefvemì^er DeeHeÀ keÀesheexjsì DeHesÀ³eme& (“ScemeerS heefjhe$e”) Üeje he´meeefjle nw, Deewj

ueeiet efve³eecekeÀ DeeJeM³eÊeÀeDeebs kesÀ Devegªhe, efoveebkeÀ 12 cee®e&, 2021 (Debeflece efleefLe) kesÀ Devegmeej GÊeÀ [ekeÀ 

celehe$e met®evee kesÀJeue FueskeÌì^esefvekeÀ peefjS mes Gve meom³eeW keÀes Yespee ie³ee nwb efpevekeÀe F&cesue DeeF[er ef[hee@efpeìjer 

he´efleYeeefie³eeW ([ercewì HeÀe@ce& ceW jKes Mes³ejeW kesÀ ceeceues ceW) kebÀheveer jpeermì^ej Deewj Mes³ej ì^evmeHeÀj Spebì (DeejìerS) 

(YeeweflekeÀ ªhe ceW jKes ieS Mes³ej nw lees)  kesÀ meeLe hebpeerke=Àle nbw I

pees meom³e Deheves celeoeve keÀe he´³eesie F&-Jeesefìbie mes keÀjvee ®eenlee nw, efpemekeÀe he´eJeOeeve kebÀheveer DeefOeefve³ece 2013 

keÀer Oeeje 108 SJeb kebÀheveer (he´yebOeve SJeb he´Meemeve) efve³ece 2014 kesÀ efve³ece veb.20 Deewj mesyeer (met®eer efveOee&jCe 

Deewj he´keÀìerkeÀjCe DeeJeM³ekeÀleeSB) efJeefve³ece, 2015 kesÀ efJeefve³eceve 44 ceW nw, GvekesÀ efueS kebÀheveer cewmeme& kesÀefHeÀve 

ìskeÌveesueesefpe]pe he´eF&Jesì efueefceìs[ (keÀsefHeÀvìwkeÀ) kesÀ ceeO³ece mes F&-Jeesefìbie keÀer J³eJemLee he´oeve keÀj jner nw I F& -Jeesefìbie 

he´ef¬eÀ³ee F&-Jeesefìbie JesyemeeF&ì https://evoting.kfintech.com hej GheueyOe nw I
F&-Jeesefìbie  yegOeJeej, 17 cee®e& 2021 keÀes megyen 10 yepes mes Meg© nesieer Deewj ieg©Jeej, 15 Dehe´wue 2021

Meece 5 yepes lekeÀ peejer jnsieer I ieg©Jeej, 15 Dehe´wue 2021 Meece 5 yepes kesÀ yeeo F&-Jeesefìbie keÀer megefJeOee GheueyOe 

vener nesieer I
F&-celeoeve kesÀ efueS Debeflece efleefLe Meg¬eÀJeej, efoveebkeÀ 12 cee®e& 2021 le³e keÀer ieF& nwb I efpeve meom³eeW keÀe veece

Fme efveOee&efjle Debeflece efleefLe hej meom³e - jefpemìj ³ee ueeYekeÀejer mJeeceer he$ekeÀ ceW hebpeerke=Àle nesiee Jener F&-celeoeve

keÀe ueeYe ues mekeWÀies I

meom³eeW kesÀ cele osves kesÀ DeefOekeÀej kebÀheveer kesÀ FeqkeÌJeìer kesÀefheìue ceW GvekesÀ Mes³ejkesÀ Yegieleeve efkeÀS ieS cetu³e kesÀ 

Devegheele ceW GÊeÀ efleefLe Devegmeej jnsies I

efpeve meom³eeW kesÀ heeme YeeweflekeÀ ªhe ceW Mes³ej nwb ³ee efpevneWves kebÀheveer DeLeJee DeejìerS kesÀ heeme 

Dehevee F&-cesue DeeF&[er hebpeerke=Àle vener keÀjJee³ee nbw Jewmes meom³e kebÀheveer DeLeJee kesÀefHeÀveìskeÀ keÀes 

Depeea keÀj  kesÀ  F&-celeoeve Üeje celeoeve keÀj mekeÀles nQ, Fme yeejs ceW efJemle=le met®eveeSb veesefìme ceW oer ieF& nQ. efpeve Mes³ejOeejkeÀeW kesÀ 

F&-cesue DeeF&[er hebpeerke=Àle vener ngS nQ, Jes kebÀheveer ceW hebpeerke=Àle Dehevee veece, helee, F&-cesue DeeF&[er, hewve 

keÀe[&, [erheer DeeF&[er, ie´enkeÀ DeeF&[er, HeÀesefueDees veb.leLee efkeÀleves Mes³ej kesÀ OeejkeÀ nwb Jen hetjer peevekeÀejer 

evoting@kfintech.com DeLeJee compliances@skylinerta.com, info@skylinerta.com hej 

F&-cesue Yespe keÀj kesÀefHeÀveìskeÀ DeLeJee DeejìerS kesÀ heeme F&-cesue DeeF&[er hebpeerke=Àle keÀjJee mekeÀles nwb I
kebÀheveer keÀer JesyemeeF&ì www.dhani.com hej ‘Investors’ section’  DevegYeeie mes F&-Jeesefìbie efveoxMeeW meefnle 

J³eeK³eelcekeÀ efJeJejCe kesÀ meeLe [ekeÀ celehe$e keÀer met®evee leLee [ekeÀ celehe$e he®ee& [eTveuees[ keÀj mekeÀles nQ ³ee 

he´efleefueefhe he´ehle keÀjves kesÀ efueS kebÀheveer DeLeJee DeejìerS keÀes DeeJesove keÀj mekeÀles nQ I
veesefìme www.dhani.com, https://evoting.kfintech.com, www.bseindia.com Deewj

www.nseindia.com.  hej Yeer GheueyOe nw I
Meg¬eÀJeej, 16 Dehe´wue 2021 keÀes kebÀheveer kesÀ hebpeerke=Àle keÀe³ee&ue³e ceW heefjCeece mk¬etÀefìveer]peme& 

efjheesì& kesÀ meeLe Meece 7:00 yepes lekeÀ Ieesef<ele efkeÀS peeSbies Deewj kebÀheveer keÀer JesyemeeF&ì www.dhani.com

Deewj kesÀefHeÀveìskeÀ keÀer JesyemeeF&ì ³eeveer https://evoting.kfintech.com hej Yeer jKee peeSiee Deewj 

mìe@keÀ SkeÌme®eWpeeW keÀes metef®ele efkeÀ³ee peeSiee, efpemeceW kebÀheveer kesÀ Mes³ej metef®eye× nQ I
Jeesìbie mes mebyebefOele efkeÀmeer he´Mve ³ee efMekeÀe³ele nesves hej Deece DebMeOeejkeÀeW kesÀ efueS `DekeÌmej hetíer 

peevesJeeueer he´MveeJeueer’ (FAQs) I ³ee `F&-Jeesefìbie hegeqmlekeÀe’ (e-voting user manual) osKe mekeÀles nw pees 

https://evoting.kfintech.com kesÀ [eGveuees[ meskeÌMeve hej GheueyOe nw DeLeJee Þeer SmeJeer jepet, [sh³egìer 

pevejue cesvespej, kesÀefHeÀve ìskeÀveesuee@peerpe he´eF&Jesì efueefceìs[ keÀes mesuesefve³ece ìe@Jej yeer, huee@ì veb. 31- 32, efJeÊeer³e efpeuee, 

veevekeÀjeceieg[e mesjerueeRieceheueer ceb[ue nwojeyeeo - 500 032 HeÀesve: +91 40 67162222; Deewj F&- cesue DeeF&[er:

evoting@kfintech.com., DeLeJee ³ee Þeer ueefuele Mecee&, kebÀheveer meef®eJe keÀes, Fbef[³eeyegume neGme, huee@ì 

veb.448-451, íÇer cebefpeue, GÐeesie efJenej, HesÀ]pe -5 , ieg©ie´ece -122016, nefj³eeCee lalit.s6@dhani.com 

DeLeJee otjYee<e mebK³ee : +91 124 6681240 hej mebheke&À keÀj mekeÀles nwb I

yees[& keÀs DeeosMeÜeje

 Oeveer meefJe&mespe efueefceìs[ kesÀ efueS 

nmlee#eefjle

ueefuele Mecee&
kebÀheveer meef®eJe mLeeve     : veF& efouueer

efoveebkeÀ   : 15 cee®e&, 2021

|É{ÉjÉ ºÉÆ. ºÉÒBB-2
  ºÉÒ.B. (ºÉÒBB) ºÉÆ. 98 [{ÉÒ¤ÉÒ]/2020

¨Éå
ºÉÒ.{ÉÒ. (ºÉÒBB) ºÉÆ. 99 [{ÉÒ¤ÉÒ]/2020

ÊxÉ¨xÉÊ±ÉÊJÉiÉ Eäò ̈ ÉÉ¨É±Éä ̈ Éå
B¨É.´ÉÒ. <¨{ÉäCºÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷ [{ÉèxÉ: BB¤ÉÒºÉÒB¨É7109ºÉÒ]
¨ÉÖ¯ûMÉxÉ EÆòºÉ±]åõõ]ÂõºÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷ [{ÉèxÉ: BBºÉÒB¨É0756VÉÒ]

¤ÉÉ±ÉÉVÉÒ ]Åäõb÷EòÉì¨É |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷ [{ÉèxÉ: BBb÷Ò¤ÉÒ3086¤ÉÒ]
ºÉÉlÉÇEò ́ ÉÉÊhÉVªÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷ [{ÉèxÉ: BBB±ÉºÉÒBºÉ5041b÷Ò]

iÉlÉÉ
¤ÉÆºÉ±É EòÉä±É =tÉäMÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷ [{ÉèxÉ: BB¤ÉÒºÉÒ¤ÉÒ0166VÉÒ]

ºÉÖxÉ´ÉÉ<Ç EòÒ ºÉÚSÉxÉÉ
¤ÉÆºÉ±É EòÉä±É =tÉäMÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷ Eäò ºÉÉlÉ B¨É.´ÉÒ. <¨{ÉäCºÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb, ¨ÉÖ¯ûMÉxÉ
EÆòºÉ±]åõõ]ÂõºÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb, ¤ÉÉ±ÉÉVÉÒ ]Åäõb÷EòÉì¨É |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷, ºÉÉlÉÇEò ́ ÉÉÊhÉVªÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ
Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb EòÒ ́ ªÉ´ÉºlÉÉ EòÒ ºÉÆªÉÖHò ªÉÉäVÉxÉÉ {É®ú +xÉÖ¨ÉÉänùxÉ |ÉÉ{iÉ Eò®úxÉä Eäò Ê±ÉB Eò{ÉÆxÉÒ +ÊvÉÊxÉªÉ¨É,
2013 EòÒ vÉÉ®úÉ 230 Eäò ºÉÉlÉ {ÉÊ`öiÉ vÉÉ®úÉ 232 Eäò +vÉÒxÉ 26 ¡ò®ú´É®úÒ, 2021 EòÉä ̈ ÉÉxÉxÉÒªÉ
BxÉºÉÒB±É]õÒ xÉ<Ç Ênù±±ÉÒ, ̈ ÉÚ±É {ÉÒ`ö Eäò ºÉ¨ÉIÉ BEò ªÉÉÊSÉEòÉ nùÉªÉ®ú EòÒ MÉ<Ç lÉÒ* ÊnùxÉÉÆÊEòiÉ 26
¡ò®ú´É®úÒ, 2021 Eäò ̈ ÉÉxÉxÉÒªÉ {ÉÒ`ö Eäò +Énäù¶É, VÉÉä 12 ̈ ÉÉSÉÇ, 2021 EòÉä |ÉÉ{iÉ ½Öþ+É, Eäò +xÉÖºÉÉ®ú
¨ÉÉxÉxÉÒªÉ {ÉÒ`ö xÉä ªÉÉÊSÉEòÉ {É®ú +ÆÊiÉ¨É ºÉÖxÉ´ÉÉ<Ç Eäò Ê±ÉB 13 ¨É<Ç, 2021 EòÒ iÉÉ®úÒJÉ ÊxÉvÉÉÇÊ®úiÉ
ÊEòªÉÉ ½èþ*
=Hò ªÉÉÊSÉEòÉ/+É´ÉänùxÉ EòÉ ºÉ¨ÉlÉÇxÉ +lÉ´ÉÉ Ê´É®úÉävÉ Eò®úxÉä ´ÉÉ±Éä EòÉä<Ç ´ªÉÊHò +{ÉxÉÒ <SUôÉ EòÒ
+Ê¦É´ªÉÊHò, +{ÉxÉÉ +lÉ´ÉÉ +{ÉxÉä +ÊvÉ´ÉHòÉ Eäò ½þºiÉÉIÉ®ú Eäò ºÉÉlÉ +{ÉxÉÉ xÉÉ¨É B´ÉÆ {ÉiÉÉ EòÉ =±±ÉäJÉ
Eò®ú ªÉÉÊSÉEòÉEòkÉÉÇ Eäò +ÊvÉEÞòiÉ |ÉÊiÉÊxÉÊvÉ Eäò {ÉÉºÉ <ºÉ iÉ®ú½þ ¦ÉäVÉå ÊEò ´É½þ =xÉEäò {ÉÉºÉ =Hò
ªÉÉÊSÉEòÉ/+É´ÉänùxÉ/ºÉÆnù¦ÉÇ EòÒ ºÉÖxÉ´ÉÉ<Ç EòÒ ÊxÉvÉÉÇÊ®úiÉ iÉÉ®úÒJÉ ºÉä Eò¨É ºÉä Eò¨É 2 ÊnùxÉ {É½þ±Éä {É½ÖÆþSÉ
VÉÉB* +MÉ®ú ́ Éä ªÉÉÊSÉEòÉ/+É´ÉänùxÉ/ºÉÆnù¦ÉÇ EòÉ Ê´É®úÉävÉ Eò®úxÉÉ SÉÉ½þiÉä ½éþ, iÉÉä Ê´É®úÉävÉ Eäò EòÉ®úhÉ +lÉ´ÉÉ
½þ±É¡òxÉÉ¨Éä EòÒ BEò |ÉÊiÉ =ºÉ ºÉÚSÉxÉÉ Eäò ºÉÉlÉ +´É¶ªÉEò ¦ÉäVÉå*
´ªÉ´ÉºlÉÉ EòÒ ºÉÆªÉÖHò ªÉÉäVÉxÉÉ EòÒ |ÉÊiÉÊ±ÉÊ{É xÉÒSÉä =±±ÉäÊJÉiÉ {ÉiÉä {É®ú +ÆiÉÊ®úiÉÒ EÆò{ÉxÉÒ Eäò {ÉÆVÉÒEÞòiÉ
EòÉªÉÉÇ±ÉªÉ ºÉä {ÉÚ´ÉÉÇ¼xÉ 11.00 ¤ÉVÉä ºÉä +{É®úÉ¼xÉ 5.00 ¤ÉVÉä Eäò ¤ÉÒSÉ ÊxÉ:¶ÉÖ±Eò |ÉÉ{iÉ ÊEòªÉÉ VÉÉ
ºÉEòiÉÉ ½èþ*
iÉÉ®úÒJÉ 13.03.2021
EÞòiÉä B¨É.´ÉÒ <¨{ÉäCºÉ |ÉÉ<´Éä]õ Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷ B´ÉÆ 4 +xªÉ

+É±ÉÉäEò ËºÉ½þ
ÊxÉnäù¶ÉEò
{ÉiÉÉ: 84B, JÉºÉ®úÉ xÉÆ. 548,
{É½þ±ÉÒ ̈ ÉÆÊVÉ±É, ̈ ÉäxÉ ́ ÉºÉÆiÉ EÖÆòVÉ ®úÉäb÷, ̈ ÉÊ½þ{ÉÉ±É{ÉÖ®ú,
xÉ<Ç Ênù±±ÉÒ-110037

+ÊvÉEÞòiÉ |ÉÊiÉÊxÉÊvÉ

Ê´ÉxÉÉänù EòÉä̀ öÉ®úÒ BÆb÷ EÆò{ÉxÉÒ
B-467, {É½þ±ÉÒ ̈ ÉÆÊVÉ±É,

Êb÷¡åòºÉ EòÉì±ÉÉäxÉÒ,
xÉ<Ç Ênù±±ÉÒ-110024

<Ç-¨Éä±É: delhi@vinodkothari.com

heefjefMeä IV
osKeW efve³ece 8(1)

keÀy®ee met®evee
(De®eue mebheefÊe nsleg)

peye efkeÀ,
Fbef[³eeyegume neGefmebie HeÀe³eveevme efueefceìs[ (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) he´eefOeke=Àle 
DeefOekeÀejer nesves kesÀ veeles DeOeesnmlee#ejer ves efmekeÌ³eesefjìeFpesMeve Sb[ efjkeÀvmì^keÌMeve Dee@HeÀ HeÀe³eveebefMe³eue Demesìdme 
Sb[ SvHeÀesme&cesvì Dee@HeÀ efmekeÌ³eesjerìer Fbìjsmì SkeÌì, 2002 kesÀ Debleie&le Deewj efve³ece 3 kesÀ meeLe Oeeje 13(12)

kesÀ meeLe efmekeÌ³eesjerìer Fbìjsmì (SvHeÀesme&cesvì) ªume, 2002 kesÀ meeLe he]{les ngS he´ehle DeefOekeÀejeW keÀe Ghe³eesie 
keÀjkesÀ keÀpe&oej Þeer iegueMeve ®eeJeuee Deewj Þeerceleer meesefve³ee ®eeJeuee keÀes 06.09.2016 keÀer met®evee ceW JeCe&ve kesÀ 
Devegmeej keÀpe& Keelee veb. HLAPNOI00034992 keÀer jeefMe ª.30,89,026/- (©heS leerme ueeKe veJeemeer 
npeej   íyyeerme cee$e) Deewj 13.08.2016 kesÀ Devegmeej Gme hej y³eepe GÊeÀ met®evee keÀer he´ehleer keÀer leejerKe mes 
mheä 60 efoveeW kesÀ Yeerlej ®egkeÀlee keÀjves keÀe DeeJeenve keÀjles ngS DeefYe³ee®evee met®evee peejer keÀer Leer I
OevejeefMe ®egkeÀlee keÀjves ceW keÀpe&oejeW kesÀ DemeHeÀue jnves hej SleÊeÜeje keÀpe&oej Deewj meJe& meeceev³e 
pevelee keÀes met®evee oer peeleer nw efkeÀ, DeOeesnmlee#ejer ves GÊeÀ keÀevetve keÀer Oeeje 13 keÀer Ghe Oeeje 4 kesÀ meeLe 
GÊeÀ keÀevetve kesÀ efve³ece 8 kesÀ lenle efmekeÌ³eesjerìer F&vì^smì (SvHeÀesme&cesvì) jtume, 2002 kesÀ lenle he´ehle 
DeefOekeÀejeW keÀe keÀe³ee&vJe³eve keÀjkesÀ 10.03.2021 keÀes mebheefÊe hej meebkesÀeflekeÀ DeeefOehel³e keÀj efue³ee nwI
efJeMes<ele: keÀpe&oejeW Deewj meeceev³ele: pevelee keÀes SleledÜeje mebcheefle kesÀ meeLe meewoe veneR keÀjves kesÀ efueS
meeJeOeeve efkeÀ³ee peelee nw Deewj mebheefÊe kesÀ meeLe keÀesF& Yeer meewoe jeMeer ª.30,89,026/- (©heS leerme 
ueeKe veJeemeer npeej   íyyeerme cee$e) 13.08.2016 kesÀ Devegmeej Deewj Gme hej y³eepe kesÀ meeLe 
Fbef[³eeyegume neGefmebie HeÀe³eveevme efueefceìs[ kesÀ DeeOeerve nesiee  
GOeejkeÀlee&Deesb keÀe O³eeve DeefOeefve³ece keÀer Oeeje 13 keÀer Ghe - Oeeje (8) kesÀ Devleie&le 
mebheefÊe / mebheefÊe³eebs keÀes cegÊeÀ keÀjeves kesÀ efueS GheueyOe mece³e keÀer Deesj Deecebef$ele efkeÀ³ee peelee nw I

De®eue mebheefÊe keÀe efJeJejCe 
mebheefÊe veb.10, DeYeer 10-yeer mes peevee peelee nw ceeefhele 100 mkesÀ.³ee[&me (30’X 30’), jskeÌì veb.6 keÀe Yeeie, 
efkeÀuuee veb.6 Deewj 7, ieeBJe Kegjspeer Keeme kesÀ Sefj³ee ceW eqmLele, meleveece heeke&À keÀer Deeyeeoer ceW, FueekeÀe 
Meneoje, efouueer-51, pees efvecvevegbmeej heefjye× nw

hetJe&: mebheefÊe veb.9 heeq½ece: mebheefÊe veb.11

GÊej: GÊeÀ mebheefÊe veb.10 keÀe Yeeie oef#eCe: 15 HeÀerì ®eew][e jes[
efoveebkeÀ :10.03.2021

mLeeve :efouueer mener/-
he´eefOeke=Àle DeefOekeÀejer

Fbef[³eeyegume neGefmebie HeÀe³eveevme efueefceìs[

Ù§ü çÎËÜè|16 ×æ¿ü 2021 ×¢»ÜßæÚU 7


